SCHEDULE - WHITE

Date

Apr 27, 16
May 04, 16
May 11, 16
May 18, 16
May 25, 16
May 28, 16
Jun 01, 16
Jun 08, 16
Jun 15, 16
Jun 18, 16
Jun 22, 16
Jun 29, 16

l I l nn o H ° n w n I m

Home
WHITE
RED
WHITE
BLUE
WHITE
BLUE
WHITE
WHITE
RED
WHITE
WHITE
GREEN

spring 2016 / ATOM (2004-2005)

S

| | | ° H H N E h nn |

Visitor
GREEN
WHITE
TEAL
WHITE
GOLD
WHITE
GOLD
GREEN
WHITE
TEAL
GREEN
WHITE

Time

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:20 pm
6:30 pm
2:50 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
11:30 am
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

Location

Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Maple Arena

Maple Arena

Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Maple Arena

Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il

Vaughan Sportsplex Il



